
    

Hardware  Supply Yield Price Hardware Supply Yield Price Hardware Supply Yield Price 

S
in

g
le

 F
u

n
c

tio
n

 P
rin

te
rs 

33 ppm 

A4 B&W  

 

 

 

 

PB3300 

$149.00 
($0.0287 per print) 

- - -  

 

 

 

HLL2350DW 

$149.99 
($0.0377 per print) 

TN730 1,200 $47.99  

 

 

 

3001dw 

$199.00 
($0.0315 per print) 

138A 1,500 $65.99 

TN3300A 3,000 $81.00 TN760 3,000 $84.99 138X 4,000 $125.99 

DR3300 30,000 $52.00 DR730 12,000 $111.99 - - - 

40 ppm 

A4 B&W  

 

 

 

 

 

 

PB4000 

$259.00 
($0.0151 per print) 

TN4000A 3,000 $81.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HLL5210DW 

$279.99 
($0.0198 per print) 

TN920 3,000 $82.49 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4001dw 

$399.00 
($0.0251 per print) 

148A 2,900 $117.99 

TN4000AJ 6,000 $93.00 TN920XL 6,000 $110.49 - - - 

TN4000X 9,000 $130.00 - - - 148X 9,500 $237.99 

TN4000XL 12,000 $160.00 TN920XXL 11,000 $176.49 - - - 

DR4000 30,000 $52.00 DR920 45,000 $236.49 - - - 

M
u

ltifu
n

c
tio

n
 P

rin
te

rs 

33 ppm 

A4 B&W  

 

 

 

 

MB3300 

$249.00 
($0.0287 per print) 

- - -  

 

 

 

MFCL2717DW 

$249.99 
($0.0377 per print) 

TN730 1,200 $47.99  

 

 

 

3101fdw 

$309.00  
($0.0315 per print) 

138A 1,500 $65.99 

TN3300A 3,000 $81.00 TN760 3,000 $84.99 138X 4,000 $125.99 

DR3300 30,000 $52.00 DR730 12,000 $111.99 - - - 

40 ppm 

A4 B&W  

 

 

 

 

 

 

MB4000 

$429.00 
($0.0151 per print) 

TN4000A 3,000 $81.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MFCL5700DW 

$439.99 
($0.0198 per print) 

TN820 3,000 $74.49 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4101fdw 

$539.00 
($0.0251 per print) 

148A 2,900 $117.99 

TN4000AJ 6,000 $93.00 - - - - - - 

TN4000X 9,000 $130.00 TN850 8,000 $121.49 148X 9,500 $237.99 

TN4000XL 12,000 $160.00 - - - - - - 

DR4000 30,000 $52.00 DR820 30,000 $137.49 - - - 

Capsul Competitive Battlecard 
Printers and MFPs 

www.capsuloffice.com 

© 2024 XSE Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Capsul® is a registered trademark of XSE Group, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners and are hereby 

acknowledged. Prices, features, specifications, capabilities, appearance, and availability of Capsul® products and services are subject to change without notice. All Capsul prices 

shown are MAP current as of August 2024. All other prices shown are online everyday selling prices (excluding temporary price reductions) published on brand websites in August 2024. 

Per print prices shown are calculated as the MAP/Street Price divided by the yield for the highest yield toner and drum combination available. 


