Capsul Competitive Battlecard

Printers and MFPs



		€ capsul				brother				(hp			
		Hardware	Supply	Yield	Price	Hardware	Supply	Yield	Price	Hardware	Supply	Yield	Price
Single Function Printers	33 ppm A4 B&W	PB3300 \$149.00 (\$0.0287 per print)	-	-	-	HLL2350DW \$149.99 (\$0.0377 per print)	TN730	1,200	\$47.99	3001dw \$199.00 (\$0.0315 per print)	138A	1,500	\$65.99
			TN3300A	3,000	\$81.00		TN760	3,000	\$84.99		138X	4,000	\$125.99
			DR3300	30,000	\$52.00		DR730	12,000	\$111.99		-	-	-
	40 ppm A4 B&W	⊘ ruprid	TN4000A	3,000	\$81.00	HLL5210DW \$279.99 (\$0.0198 per print)	TN920	3,000	\$82.49	4001dw \$399.00 (\$0.0251 per print)	148A	2,900	\$117.99
			TN4000AJ	6,000	\$93.00		TN920XL	6,000	\$110.49		-	-	-
			TN4000X	9,000	\$130.00		-	-	-		148X	9,500	\$237.99
		PB4000 \$259.00 (\$0.0151 per print)	TN4000XL	12,000	\$160.00		TN920XXL	11,000	\$176.49		-	-	-
			DR4000	30,000	\$52.00		DR920	45,000	\$236.49		-	-	-
	33 ppm A4 B&W	MB3300 \$249.00 (\$0.0287 per print)	-	-	-	MFCL2717DW \$249.99 (\$0.0377 per print)	TN730	1,200	\$47.99	3101fdw \$309.00 (\$0.0315 per print)	138A	1,500	\$65.99
			TN3300A	3,000	\$81.00		TN760	3,000	\$84.99		138X	4,000	\$125.99
Mult			DR3300	30,000	\$52.00		DR730	12,000	\$111.99		-	-	-
ifuncti	40 ppm A4 B&W		TN4000A	3,000	\$81.00	MFCL5700DW \$439.99 (\$0.0198 per print)	TN820	3,000	\$74.49	4101fdw \$539.00 (\$0.0251 per print)	148A	2,900	\$117.99
Multifunction Printers			TN4000AJ	6,000	\$93.00		-	-	-		-	-	-
			TN4000X	9,000	\$130.00		TN850	8,000	\$121.49		148X	9,500	\$237.99
		MB4000 \$429.00 (\$0.0151 per print)	TN4000XL	12,000	\$160.00		-	-	-		-	-	-
			DR4000	30,000	\$52.00		DR820	30,000	\$137.49		-	-	-

© 2024 XSE Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Capsul® is a registered trademark of XSE Group, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners and are hereby acknowledged. Prices, features, specifications, capabilities, appearance, and availability of Capsul® products and services are subject to change without notice. All Capsul prices shown are MAP current as of August 2024. All other prices shown are online everyday selling prices (excluding temporary price reductions) published on brand websites in August 2024. Per print prices shown are calculated as the MAP/Street Price divided by the yield for the highest yield toner and drum combination available.